Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 46

Place Name

1 David Wakulich
2 Conlin McCabe
3 Alex Soutter
4 Daniel Klassen
5 Dan Aziz
6 Cameron Boyd
7 Robbie Puddy
8 Mark Dawidek
9 lan Norton

10 lan Edwards

11 Jacob Boomgaardt
12 Alex Doan

13 Kenny Blahut

14 Matt Jenkins

15 lan Suchan

16 Matt Jones

17 Jonas Heismann
18 Terry Lovegrove
19 Craig Martin
20 David MacDonald
21 Adam Martin
22 Alex Krueger
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Club

St. Catharines Collegiate
Brockville Rowing Club
Upper Canada College
Ridley Graduate Boat Club
Don Rowing Club

Denis Morris High School
Simcoe Composite School
London Central Secondary
E.L. Crossley High School
Silver Lake Rowing Club
Ottawa Rowing Club

St. Catharine's Rowing Club
E.L. Crossley High School
Grimsby Secondary School
West Side Rowing Club

St. Marys School

Grenville Christian College
Silver Lake Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
Upper Canada College
Guelph Collegiate Vocational
ES Catholique Jean-Vanier

Time (min)
06:06.1
06:14.3
06:14.4
06:20.0
06:23.3
06:31.9
06:33.1
06:40.7
06:41.8
06:44.5
06:45.3
06:46.7
06:50.3
06:51.6
06:51.8
06:52.9
06:53.7
07:01.5
07:07.4
07:07.8
07:17.7
07:33.3

Junior A Boys (Final)

Split
01:31.5
01:33.6
01:33.6
01:35.0
01:35.8
01:38.0
01:38.3
01:40.2
01:40.5
01:41.1
01:41.3
01:41.7
01:42.6
01:42.9
01:43.0
01:43.2
01:43.4
01:45.4
01:46.8
01:47.0
01:49.4
01:53.3

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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