Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 46 Junior A Boys (Final)

Place	• Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	David Wakulich	St. Catharines Collegiate	06:06.1	01:31.5	Gold
2	Conlin McCabe	Brockville Rowing Club	06:14.3	01:33.6	Silver
3	Alex Soutter	Upper Canada College	06:14.4	01:33.6	Bronze
4	Daniel Klassen	Ridley Graduate Boat Club	06:20.0	01:35.0	
5	Dan Aziz	Don Rowing Club	06:23.3	01:35.8	
6	Cameron Boyd	Denis Morris High School	06:31.9	01:38.0	
7	Robbie Puddy	Simcoe Composite School	06:33.1	01:38.3	
8	Mark Dawidek	London Central Secondary	06:40.7	01:40.2	
9	lan Norton	E.L. Crossley High School	06:41.8	01:40.5	
10	lan Edwards	Silver Lake Rowing Club	06:44.5	01:41.1	
11	Jacob Boomgaardt	Ottawa Rowing Club	06:45.3	01:41.3	
12	Alex Doan	St. Catharine's Rowing Club	06:46.7	01:41.7	
13	Kenny Blahut	E.L. Crossley High School	06:50.3	01:42.6	
14	Matt Jenkins	Grimsby Secondary School	06:51.6	01:42.9	
15	lan Suchan	West Side Rowing Club	06:51.8	01:43.0	
16	Matt Jones	St. Marys School	06:52.9	01:43.2	
17	Jonas Heismann	Grenville Christian College	06:53.7	01:43.4	
18	Terry Lovegrove	Silver Lake Rowing Club	07:01.5	01:45.4	
19	Craig Martin	London Rowing Club	07:07.4	01:46.8	
20	David MacDonald	Upper Canada College	07:07.8	01:47.0	
21	Adam Martin	Guelph Collegiate Vocational	07:17.7	01:49.4	
22	Alex Krueger	ES Catholique Jean-Vanier	07:33.3	01:53.3	

2/11/2007 10:15:54 PM Page 1 of 1